
建築物衛生関係登録業者名簿（業種別） 令和6年3月1日現在

業種
登録
番号

営業所名称 営業所所在地 営業所電話番号

01清掃 51 有限会社後藤ビル環境サービス 日南市吾田東11丁目4番1号 0987-23-6122
01清掃 79 株式会社日豊 東臼杵郡門川町大字門川尾末10460番地1 0982-63-7892
01清掃 82 有限会社クリンシア 西諸県郡高原町大字西麓335番地2 0984-42-1972
01清掃 83 株式会社日章ビルテック 延岡市出北一丁目16番8号 0982-27-4637
01清掃 171 アースライフクリーン株式会社 日向市大字富高６４３５番地１４０ 0982-20-0087
01清掃 37 井口商事株式会社 小林市真方88番地の4 0984-23-7505
01清掃 45 有限会社太陽 日南市大字殿所520番地1 0987-25-0082
01清掃 66 有限会社ひだかビルシステム 日南市西弁分三丁目3番地8 0987-23-3844
01清掃 70 日本スリーアイ株式会社 都城市平江町26-16 0986-51-4590
01清掃 75 株式会社オネスト 延岡市平原町二丁目1115番地39 0982-34-5906
02空気 10 有限会社ひだかビルシステム 日南市西弁分三丁目3番地8 0987-23-3844
02空気 13 有限会社太陽 日南市大字殿所520番地1 0987-25-0082
04水質 8 株式会社アクア分析センター 都城市下川東2丁目13-12 0986-26-6114
04水質 9 西日本環境技研株式会社 小林市東方3771番地3 0984-23-4562
05貯水槽 14 有限会社徳尾設備 日南市中平野1丁目1番地20 0987-22-4500
05貯水槽 15 株式会社増田工業 串間市東町15番地1 0987-72-0170
05貯水槽 19 有限会社南部総合管理社 日南市吾田東一丁目7番38号 0987-23-7351
05貯水槽 26 つやげん九州株式会社 都城市宮丸町3048番地1 0986-25-2828
05貯水槽 31 有限会社朝日日南清掃公社 日南市大字殿所2010番地15 0987-23-3447
05貯水槽 35 延岡淨化槽有限会社 延岡市古川町63番地1 0982-33-1278
05貯水槽 40 有限会社四季設備 都城市志比田町4509番地1 0986-22-2562
05貯水槽 43 株式会社南日本環境センター 延岡市小野町4138番地1 0982-22-3311
05貯水槽 45 株式会社日向衛生公社 日向市大字財光寺1131番地 0982-54-5111
05貯水槽 58 アイワ株式会社 日向市原町一丁目84番地 0982-54-0101
05貯水槽 61 浄水工業有限会社 延岡市古川町67番地1 0982-34-5055
05貯水槽 67 有限会社宮崎県北部浄化槽管理センター 東臼杵郡門川町南町3丁目26番地 0982-63-3234
05貯水槽 72 宮交ビルマネジメント株式会社都城営業所 都城市北原町32号21番地 0986-22-3443
05貯水槽 76 株式会社平原設備 日南市星倉3丁目4番地11 0987-25-3286
05貯水槽 79 株式会社西臼杵衛生公社 西臼杵郡高千穂町大字三田井5921番地1 0982-72-2546
05貯水槽 96 株式会社文化コーポレーション延岡支社 延岡市長浜町2丁目2067番地16 0982-33-6321
05貯水槽 100 株式会社小林衛生公社 小林市細野2194番地1 0984-23-2429
05貯水槽 115 有限会社ひだかビルシステム 日南市西弁分三丁目3番地8 0987-23-3844
05貯水槽 116 株式会社保全　串間支店 串間市大字南方字新浜2219番地35 0987-72-7707
05貯水槽 117 株式会社高鍋衛生公社 児湯郡高鍋町大字持田1334番地2 0983-22-2636
05貯水槽 118 有限会社野元設備 北諸県郡三股町花見原8番地11 0986-52-2460
05貯水槽 121 県北浄化槽有限会社 延岡市北方町角田丑487番地1 0982-47-3375
05貯水槽 123 有限会社花岡工業 都城市山田町中霧島3222番地 0986-64-2297
05貯水槽 125 有限会社二幸設備工業 児湯郡川南町大字川南22777番地 0983-27-2548
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05貯水槽 126 株式会社小園建設興業 小林市野尻町大字紙屋3244番地 0984-46-0458
05貯水槽 127 株式会社ワーキング 延岡市若葉町二丁目2634番地8 0982-34-9010
05貯水槽 128 有限会社西部衛生公社 串間市大字南方2535番地30 0987-72-2074
05貯水槽 132 有限会社真美工業 東諸県郡国富町大字三名3701番地 0985-75-9168
05貯水槽 133 有限会社都農浄化槽管理センター 児湯郡都農町大字川北5714番地53 0983-25-3751
05貯水槽 134 第一設備工業株式会社 都城市早水町9号5番地2 0986-23-8805
05貯水槽 138 有限会社都城アート美装 都城市安久町6151番地2 0986-39-2488
05貯水槽 144 井口商事株式会社 小林市真方88番地の4 0984-23-7505
05貯水槽 147 第一環境管理株式会社 延岡市大武町1420番地5 0982-34-2992
05貯水槽 148 都城ビルサービス株式会社 都城市下川東3丁目2号5番地 0986-25-9759
05貯水槽 155 株式会社アクエアー 都城市都北町1656番地2 0986-38-4774
05貯水槽 156 株式会社都城北諸地区清掃公社 都城市吉尾町2159番地 0986-38-0234
05貯水槽 157 有限会社西日本ボーリング 小林市細野4897番地1 0984-23-6917
05貯水槽 159 エステー開発株式会社 延岡市旭ヶ丘六丁目７番地１ 0982-37-5218
05貯水槽 160 有限会社岩本衛生工業 西臼杵郡日之影町大字七折3240番地16 0982-87-2020
05貯水槽 163 システムメンテナンス 北諸県郡三股町大字蓼池877-7 0986-52-4643
05貯水槽 165 株式会社水耕舎 小林市細野3081番地10 0984-48-7558
05貯水槽 166 太陽ビル管理有限会社 日南市大字星倉1600番地3 0987-32-0030
05貯水槽 167 飲料水槽清掃管理 延岡市本小路24-2 0982-34-1337
05貯水槽 168 株式会社日美 都城市小松原町８－１ 0986-24-7514
05貯水槽 169 株式会社エイワ 都城市広原町9号11番地 0986-23-6545
05貯水槽 170 株式会社水道サービスくしま 串間市大字西方９３６３－１（２Ｆ） 0987-55-0300
05貯水槽 171 株式会社オネスト 延岡市若葉町一丁目２８９９－２ 0982-34-5906
06排水管清掃 4 有限会社都農浄化槽管理センター 児湯郡都農町大字川北5714番地53 0983-25-3751
06排水管清掃 7 株式会社やまかわ興産 日向市大字細島667-12 0982-52-4045
06排水管清掃 8 株式会社小林衛生公社 小林市細野2194番地1 0984-23-2429
06排水管清掃 9 株式会社南日本環境センター 延岡市小野町4138番地1 0982-22-3311
06排水管清掃 10 株式会社都城北諸地区清掃公社 都城市吉尾町2159番地 0986-38-0234
07ねずみ 14 つやげん九州株式会社 都城市宮丸町3048番地1 0986-25-2828
07ねずみ 31 有限会社ひだかビルシステム 日南市西弁分三丁目3番地8 0987-23-3844
07ねずみ 32 有限会社くろぎ防虫サービス 日南市大堂津三丁目9番8号 0987-27-2220
07ねずみ 36 有限会社後藤ビル環境サービス 日南市吾田東十一丁目4番1号 0987-23-6122
07ねずみ 51 有限会社都城アート美装 都城市安久町6151番地2 0986-39-2488
07ねずみ 54 株式会社ワーキング 延岡市若葉町二丁目2634番地8 0982-34-9010
07ねずみ 56 都城ビルサービス株式会社 都城市下川東三丁目2号5番地 0986-25-9759
07ねずみ 60 太陽ビル管理有限会社 日南市大字星倉1600番地3 0987-32-0030
07ねずみ 61 有限会社太陽 日南市大字殿所520番地1 0987-25-0082
07ねずみ 64 株式会社南日本環境センター 延岡市小野町4138番地1 0982-22-3311
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07ねずみ 66 株式会社サムズ 延岡市山下町一丁目1番地2 0982-31-1617
07ねずみ 68 カワナミ株式会社 西臼杵郡高千穂町大字三田井806番地3 0982-72-2358
07ねずみ 69 第一環境管理株式会社 延岡市大武町1420番地5 0982-34-2992
07ねずみ 70 ネクストクリーンサービス株式会社 西都市大字南方231番地8 0983-42-1005
08環境総合 2 株式会社南日本環境センター 延岡市小野町4138番地1 0982-22-3311
08環境総合 6 つやげん九州株式会社 都城市宮丸町3048番地1       0986-25-2828
08環境総合 9 株式会社ワーキング 延岡市若葉町二丁目2634番地8 0982-34-9010
08環境総合 15 都城ビルサービス株式会社 都城市下川東三丁目2号5番地 0986-25-9759
08環境総合 16 宮崎センコーアポロ株式会社 延岡市大武町39番地84 0982-31-0954
08環境総合 19 第一環境管理株式会社 延岡市大武町1420番地5 0982-34-2992
08環境総合 20 有限会社都城アート美装 都城市安久町6151番地2 0986-39-2488
08環境総合 21 太陽ビル管理有限会社 日南市大字星倉1600番地3 0987-32-0030
08環境総合 22 株式会社児湯ビルサービス 児湯郡高鍋町大字北高鍋806番地2 0983-23-6841


